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2017 CSU Invite - Duals
Fort Collins, Colorado, ©9/01/2017
Race Scored by: RUNLIMITED LLC,
Results posted on RunlimitedFC.com & tfrrs.org
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22 COLORADO

o o e T T T o ——
B3 s f 4t e

av.

14:55

Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado

( 15:11 1:15:52

Force
Force
Force
Force
Force
Force
Force

( 15:12 1:15:58

Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado

Csu-Puebl
Csu-Puebl
Csu-Puebl
Csu-Puebl
Csu-Puebl
Csu-Puebl

1 59 Ethan Gonzales
3 60 Eduardo Herrera
5 62 Joe Klecker
6 64 Zach Perrin
7 57 Ryan Forsyth
( 9) 63 Christian Martin
( 15) 55 Sal Capetillo
66 AIR FORCE
8 38 Nathan Thomas
10 16 Jacob Bilvado
13 23 Andrew Johnston
14 33 Jimmy Shipley
21 37 Andrew Tankersley
{ 23) 34 Trevor Siniscalchi
( 26) 31 Noah Riley
68 COLORADO 5T.
2 107 Trent Powell
11 99 Satchel Caldwell
17 96 Forrest Barton
18 1862 Andrew Forsyth
20 98 Jacob Brueckman
( 24) 160 Nick Costello
( 25) 163 Wayde Hall
120 CSU-PUEBLO
4 121 Paul Roberts
16 117 Marcelo Laguera
28 124 Ben Vaughan
32 118 Logan Morley
40 120 Zach Retzlaff
( 43) 115 Alec Choury
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9:25)
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0
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14:51
14:54
14:56
14:56
14:56
15:02
15:13

14:58
15:08
15:11
15:12
15323
15:24
15:31

14:52
15:09
15:17
15:18
15:22
15:29
15:3@

14:55
15:14
15:43
15:53
16:10
16:14
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Thomas Staines

143 WESTERN STATE

39
(42)
( 45)

183
175
176
173
178
184
179

e e e ———

Csu-Pueblo

( 15:46 1:18:50

Taylor Stack
Ross Husch
Tommy Kolacki
Bryant Byrd
Kyle Lewis
Nicholas Turco
Marc Marcano

177 WYOMING

( 54)
( 63)

210

56
( 61)
( 62)

215

197
196
198
195
194
199
201

METRO

Christopher Henry
Ricky Faure
Daniel Hintz
Harry Ewing
Michael Downey
Calum Kepler
Phillip Thomas

Brandon Krage

Jason Carey

Jacob Link

Ruben Gonzalez

Kyle Jones

Ryan Boucher
Christian Culpepper

COLORADO MESA

34
35
47
49
50

( 55)

( 59)

79
85
78
82
83
84
81

Blake Graf

Mako Watanabe
Michael Fera
Nathan Oglesby
Trevor Smith
Hunter Thompson
Josh Miller

220 NORTHERN COLORADO

150
154
148
158

Josh Campbell
Stephen Haas
Nick Bailey
Joshua Rogerson

Western State
Western State
Western State
Western State
Western State
Western State
Western State

{ 15:58 1:19:53

Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming

( 16:13 1:21:04

Metro State
Metro State
Metro State
Metro State
Metro State
Metro State
Metro State

( 16:12 1:21:00

Colorado Mesa
Colorado Mesa
Colorado Mesa
Colorado Mesa
Colorado Mesa
Colorado Mesa
Colorado Mesa

1:21:28

Colorado
Northern Colorado
Northern Colorado
Northern Colorado

Northern
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9:52)

1:25)

9:25)

0:58)

16:29

15:10
15:37
15:49
16:05
16:09
16:12
16:17

15:24
15:56
16:06
16:11
16:16
16:43
18:45

15:21
15:50
16:30
16:37
16:46
17:48
17:58

15:57
16:00
16:19
16:22
16:22
16:44
16:51

15:52
16:06
16:19
16:21
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5 57 157 Isaiah Remington Northern Colorado 16:50
6 ( 58) 155 Tristan Irish Northern Colorado 16:50
7 ( 60) 151 Timothy Corrie Northern Colorado 16:57
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2017 CSU Invite - Duals

Fort Collins, Colorado, ©89/61/2017
Race Scored by: RUNLIMITED LLC,
Results posted on RunlimitedFC.com & tfrrs.org
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* AWARDS DIV 1 COLLEGE MEN *
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(place/points) ( av. cum.
1. 18 COLORADO ( 14:55 1:14:33
1 1 59 Ethan Gonzales Colorado
2 3 6@ Eduardo Herrera Colorado
3 a4 62 Joe Klecker Colorado
4 5 64 Zach Perrin Colorado
5 6 57 Ryan Forsyth Colorado
6 ( 8) 63 Christian Martin Colorado
7 (13) 55 Sal Capetillo Colorado
2. 56 AIR FORCE ( 15:11 1:15:52
1 7 38 Nathan Thomas Air Force
2 9 16 Jacob Bilvado Air Force
3 11 23 Andrew Johnston Air Force
4 12 33 Jimmy Shipley Air Force
5 17 37 Andrew Tankersley Air Force
6 ( 19) 34 Trevor Siniscalchi Air Force
7  ( 22) 31 Noah Riley Air Force
3 57 COLORADO ST. ( 15:12 1:15:58
1 2 167 Trent Powell Colorado St.

2 10 99 Satchel Caldwell Colorado St.
3 14 96 Forrest Barton Colorado St.
4 15 102 Andrew Forsyth Colorado St.
5 16 98 Jacob Brueckman Colorado St.
6 ( 20) 100 Nick Costello Colorado St.
7 ( 21) 183 Wayde Hall Colorado St.
4, 122 WYOMING ( 15:59 1:19:53
1 18 197 Christopher Henry Wyoming

2 24 196 Ricky Faure Wyoming

3 25 198 Daniel Hintz Wyoming

4 27 195 Harry Ewing Wyoming

b 28 194 Michael Downey Wyoming

6 ( 31) 199 Calum Kepler Wyoming
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14:51
14:54
14:56
14:56
14:56
15:082
15:13

14:58
15:08
15:11
15:12
15:23
15:24
15:31

14:52
15:@9
15:17
15:18
15:22
15:29
15:30

15:24
15:56
16:06
16:11
16:16
16:43
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Wyoming

( 16:18
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern
Northern

{ 35) 261 Phillip Thomas
140 NORTHERN COLORADO
23 150 Josh Campbell
26 154 Stephen Haas
29 148 Nick Bailey
30 158 Joshua Rogerson
32 157 Isaiah Remington
( 33) 155 Tristan Irish
( 34) 151 Timothy Corrie
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2017 CSU Invite - Duals

Fort Collins, Colorado, ©9/@1/2017
Race Scored by: RUNLIMITED LLC,

Results posted on RunlimitedFC.com & tfrrs.org
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* AWARDS DIV 2 COLLEGE MEN *
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33 (CSU-PUEBLO

( av.

( 15:35 1:17:

121 Paul Roberts
117 Marcelo Laguera
124 Ben Vaughan

118 Logan Morley
120 Zach Retzlaff
115 Alec Choury

123 Thomas Staines

39 WESTERN STATE

—EEE=======

Csu-Pueblo
Csu-Pueblo
Csu-Pueblo
Csu-Pueblo
Csu-Pueblo
Csu-Pueblo
Csu-Pueblo

( 15:46 1:18:

(place/points)

1.

1 1
2 3
3 6
4 9
5 14
6 ( 16)
7 {21)
2.

1 2
2 5
3 7
4 12
5 13
6 ( 15)
7 (17)
3.

1 16
2 11
3 18
4 19
5 20
6 ( 24)
7 ( 26)
4.

1 4
2 8
3 22
4 23
5 25
6 ( 27)

183 Taylor Stack
175 Ross Husch

176 Tommy Kolacki
173 Bryant Byrd
178 Kyle Lewis

184 Nicholas Turco
179 Marc Marcano

78 COLORADO MESA

79 Blake Graf

85 Mako Watanabe
78 Michael Fera
82 Nathan Oglesby
83 Trevor Smith
84 Hunter Thompson
81 Josh Miller

139 Brandon Krage
135 Jason Carey
146 Jacob Link

137 Ruben Gonzalez
138 Kyle Jones

134 Ryan Boucher

Western State
Western State
Western State
Western State
Western State
Western State
Western State

1:21:

Colorado Mesa
Colorado Mesa
Colorado Mesa
Colorado Mesa
Colorado Mesa
Colorado Mesa
Colorado Mesa

£ 16:13 1:21:

Metro State
Metro State
Metro State
Metro State
Metro State
Metro State
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spread)

1:15)

©:59)

@:25)

1:25)

14:55
15:14
15:43
15:53
16:10
16:14
16:29

15:10
15:37
15:49
16:05
16:89
16:12
16:17

15757
16:00
16:19
16:22
16:22
16:44
16:51

15:21
15:50
16:30
16:37
16:46
17:48
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7 ( 28) 136 Christian Culpepper Metro State 17:58
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Place
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Div/Tot

171
27
37
1/49
4171
5
671
7
8/71
9/71
1071
2/49
117
1271
1371
3/49
4/49
14171
1571
16/71
5/49
1771
18/71
1871
2071
21771
22/71
23mM
24171
2571
26171
27471
28/71
29171
6/49
7/49
30771
31

Div

B O N T N S O i N N e N N T L e . A B T S B T T T N = =

2017 CSU Invite - Duals

Fort Collins, Colorado, 09/01/2017
Race Scored by: RUNLIMITED LLC,

Results posted on RunlimitedFC.com & tfrrs.org

Bib

59
107
60
121
82
64
57
38
63
16
99
183
23
33
55
117
219
96
102
68
139
58
67
98
37
197
34
100
55
103
81
31
66
19
225
175
41
42
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* OVERALL COLLEGE MEN *
Fedede vevededed ke e drik v ek drde e o

Name Team
Ethan Gonzales COLORADO
Trent Powell COLORADO ST.
Eduardo Herrera COLORADO
Paul Roberts CSU-PUEBLO
Joe Klecker COLORADO
Zach Perrin COLORADO
Ryan Forsyth COLORADO
Nathan Thomas AIR FORCE
Christian Martin COLORADO
Jacob Bilvado AIR FORCE
Satchel Caldwell COLORADO ST.
Taylor Stack WESTERN STATE
Andrew Johnston AIR FORCE
Jimmy Shipley AlIR FORCE
Sal Capetillo COLORADO
Marcelo Laguera CSU-PUEBLO
Max Martinez
Forrest Barton COLORADO ST.
Andrew Forsyth COLORADO ST.
Mark Tedder COLORADO
Brandon Krage METRO STATE
Reilly Friedman COLORADO
Paxton Smith COLORADO
Jacob Brueckman COLORADO ST.
Andrew Tankersley AIR FORCE
Christopher Henry WYOMING
Trevor Siniscalchi AIR FORCE
Nick Costello COLORADO ST.
Connor Dunne COLORADO
Wayde Hall COLORADO ST.
Chris Herrick COLORADO
Noah Riley AIR FORCE
Phillip Rocha COLORADO
Nicholas Cheuvront AIR FORCE
Abhmed Jama
Ross Husch WESTERN STATE
Justin Weber AIR FORCE
Marshall Wheeler AIR FORCE

Grade

JR
JR
FR
S0
8O
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SO
FR
SR
SR
FR
JR

SO
FR
SR
SR
SO
FR
FR
JR
50
JR
SR
FR
SR
JR
JR
FR
JR

80
S0
S0
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Flag Guntime

14:51
14:52
14:54
14:55
14:56
14.56
14:56
14.58
15:02
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15113
15:14
15:16
15:17
15:18
156:20
15:21
15:21
15:22
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:24
15:29
15:28
15:30
15:30
15:31
15:34
15:35
1537
16:37
15:39
15:42

Pace

4.47
4:47
4:48
4:48
4:49
4:49
4:49
4:49
4:51
4:53
4:53
4:53
4:54
4:54
4:54
4:55
4:55
4.56
4:56
4:56
4:57
4:57
4.57
4:57
4.57
4:58
4:58
4.59
4:59
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:01
5.01
5:02
5:02
5:02
5:04
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7

72

73
74
75

76

1
78

79

80
81
82

32/71
8/49
9/49

3371

34/71

35171

10/49

11/49

12/49

36/71

37171

13/49
38/71
14/49
39/71
15/49
40/71
41171
42171
43171
4471
16/49
45171

46/71

4717
17/48
18/49
19/49
48171
20/49
49171
21149
50/71

51171

52171
53/71
22/49

54171

23/49
24/49

55/71

25/48
26/49
586/71

NN =S @S QNN -

—

S N 2 A g S NS NN

- A N 2N =S NN

NN = N =

—

== NN

36
124
226
1M

28

97
203
176
135

45

150

118
196
79
43
85
32
105
65
30
104
173
198

154

35
229
178
120
195
184

44
115

18

25

22
194
179

148

78
180

158

82
83
15

Patrick Sullivan
Ben Vaughan
Luke Miller
Vinny Del Conte
Andrew Milliron
Matt Begeman
Jerald Taylor
Tommy Kolacki
Jason Carey

Josh
Wojciechowski

Josh Campbell

Logan Morley
Ricky Faure
Blake Graf
Trevor Whiteside
Mako Watanabe
Alec Schrank
Abe Merinar
Justice Ramos
Nikelai Rhodes
Bryan Hird
Bryant Byrd
Daniel Hintz

Stephen Haas

Konrad Steck
Charlie Sweeney
Kyle Lewis

Zach Retzlaff
Harry Ewing
Nicholas Turco
Conner Wilburn
Alec Choury
Hunter Boyer

Gordon
Kowalkowski

Scott Johnson
Michael Downey
Marc Marcano

Nick Bailey

Michael Fera
Gage Mayo

Joshua Rogerson

Nathan Oglesby
Trevor Smith
Jordan Armstrong

AIR FORCE
CSU-PUEBLO

COLORADO ST.
AIR FORCE
COLORADO ST.

WESTERN STATE
METRO STATE

AIR FORCE

NORTHERN
COLORADO

CSU-PUEBLO
WYOMING
COLORADO MESA
AIR FORCE
COLORADO MESA
AIR FORCE
COLORADO ST.
COLORADO

AIR FORCE
COLORADO ST.
WESTERN STATE
WYOMING

NORTHERN
COLORADO

AIR FORCE

WESTERN STATE
CSU-PUEBLO
WYOMING
WESTERN STATE
AIR FORCE
CSU-PUEBLO
AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE
WYOMING
WESTERN STATE

NORTHERN
COLORADO

COLORADO MESA
WESTERN STATE

NORTHERN
COLORADO

COLORADO MESA
COLORADO MESA
AIR FORCE

SO
SR

SO
SR
FR

S0
SR

JR

50

S0
JR

SO

FR
JR
S0
JR
FR
SR
SO

10
FR

JR
SO
SO
FR
SR
JR
FR

JR

FR
JR
JR

JR

FR
JR

FR
le)
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15:42
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:47
15:49
15:50

15:51

15:52

15:53
15:56
15:57
15:59
16:00
16:00
16:02
16:03
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:06

16:06

16:07
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:14

16:14

16:15
16:16
16:17

16:19

16:19
16:20

16:21

16:22
16:22
16:28

5:04
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:05
5:05
5:05
5:06
5:06

5:07

5:.07

5:07
5.08
5:08
5:09
5:09
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:10
511
5:11
5:11

5:11

5:12
5:12
5:12
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:14
5:14
5:14

5:14

514
5:14
5:15

5:15

5:16
5:16

5:16

5:16
5:16
518
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83 27149 2 123 Thomas Staines CSU-PUEBLO FR 16:29 5:19
84 28/149 2 140 Jacob Link METRO STATE SO 168:30 5:19
85 5771 1 21 Colin Dwyer AIR FORCE FR 16:30 5:19
86 29/49 2 235 David Rieder JR 16:31 519
87 30/49 2 213 Josh Ramos 16:31 5:19
88 31148 2 234 Chris Retzlaff SR 16:32  5:19
89 5871 1 28 Drew Lester AIR FORCE FR 16:32 520
90 32149 2 137 Ruben Gonzalez METRO STATE FR 16:37  5:21
91 33/49 2 202 Kin Wong 16:41  5:22
92 34/49 2 174 Kyle Grambihler WESTERN STATE FR 16:42 523
93 59/711 1 199 Calum Kepler WYOMING JR 16:43 523
94 35/149 2 84 Hunter Thompson COLORADO MESA 16:44 5:23
95 36/49 2 138 Kyle Jones METRO STATE SO 16:46 524
: ; NORTHERN ; ;
96 6071 1 157 Isaiah Remington COLORADO SO 16:50 5:25
. . NORTHERN : s
97 6171 1 155 Tristan Irish COLORADO JR 16:50 5:25
98 37/149 2 177 Dawid Konieczek WESTERN STATE SR 16:50 5:25
a9 38/49 2 81 Josh Miller COLORADO MESA 16:51 5:26
100 39/49 2 172 Henry Briggs WESTERN STATE SO 168:52 5:26
101 40/49 2 181 David Moenning WESTERN STATE FR 16:55 627
102 6271 1 17 Andrew Boebinger  AIR FORCE SO 16:56  5:27
103 41/49 2 116 Michael Duran CSU-PUEBLO SO 16:56 527
; NORTHERN s .
104 6371 1 151 Timothy Corrie COLORADO SR 16:57 528
105 42149 2 237 Colton Ramos 16:59 5:28
' ; NORTHERN ; :
106 64/71 1 153 Mitchell Garcia COLORADO FR 17:05 6530
NORTHERN : :
107 6571 1 160 Chase Watson COLORADO FR 17.09 5:32
108 43/49 2 238 Jacob Hughes 17:156  5:33
NORTHERN ; ’
109 66/71 1 152 Luke Duggan COLORADO SO 1722 536
110 44/49 2 227 Max Sawyer 1723 6536
1M1 6771 1 24 Aric Kedge AIR FORCE FR 17:25  5:37
112 45/49 2 122  Joseph Sanchez CSU-PUEBLO JR 17:31  5:38
Parker . .
113 46/49 2 230 Vanlandingham 17:33  5:39
; NORTHERN . .
114 68/71 1 239 Jacob Higa COLORADO 17:.36 540
NORTHERN . .
115 69/71 1 156 Alex Olson COLORADO FR 17:37 541
116  47/49 2 134 Ryan Boucher METRO STATE SR 17:48 544
117 48/49 2 136 Christian Culpepper METRO STATE SR 17:58 547
118 49/49 2 118  Trevin Quintana CSU-PUEBLO FR 18:17  5:53
NORTHERN ; :
119 7071 1 149  Nathan Buttry COLORADO SO 18:23 555
120 711 201  Phillip Thomas WYOMING SO 18:45 6:03

Jof3 9/1/2017, 18:5¢



